

GR-705/11
Reg-705/11

02.01.24

Today is fixed for Death report of Gukul Manna and Arfat Ali Molla and ER of WA of Tapas Kamal.

Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today

To 26.04.24 for Death report of Gukul Manna and Arfat Ali Molla and ER of WA of Tapas Kamal.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip